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Approach Road, London, E2 9LY 

School Tel: 020 8981 1231    Fax: 020 8983 0153 

e-mail: success@rainesfoundation.org.uk 

Website: www.rainesfoundation.org.uk 

 

Open Day Tours - (Approach Road) 

 
Monday 11th September  9.15 – 10.30 am  

Tuesday 12th September  9.15 – 10.30 am  

Wednesday 13th September 9.15 – 10.30 am  

Thursday 14th September   9.15 – 10.30 am  

Friday 15th September               9.15 – 10.30 am    

Friday 22nd September               9.15 – 10.30 am 

Tuesday 26th September  9.15 – 10.30 am 

Friday 29th September               9.15 – 10.30 am 

Tuesday 3rd October                      9.15 – 10.30 am 

Friday 6th October  9.15 – 10.30 am 

 
Saturday Tour 
Saturday 16th September      10.00 am prompt 

 
 

Open Evening (Headteacher’s Talk and Tours) 
Wednesday 20th September 5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
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